
Wake County Public School System Instructional Calendars 

2025-2026 Wake STEM Early College  

 

Teacher Workdays - Wednesday, July 30  through Tuesday, August 5, 2025 

First Day - Wednesday, August 6, 2025 

Holiday - Monday, September 1, 2025 

Teacher Workday - Tuesday, September 16, 2025 

Teacher Workdays -Monday, October 13, and  Tuesday, October 14, 2025 

Teacher Workday - Tuesday, November 4, 2025 

Holiday -  Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

Thanksgiving Break - Wednesday, November 26 through Friday, November 28,  2025 

Teacher Workdays - Monday, December 22, and Tuesday, December 23, 2025 

Winter Break - Wednesday, December 24, 2025, through Friday, January 2, 2026 

Teacher Workday - Monday, January 5 and Tuesday, January 6, 2026 

Holiday - Monday, January 19, 2026 

Teacher Workday - Tuesday, February 17, 2026 

Spring Break - Monday, March 16 through Friday, March 20, 2026 

Teacher Workday - Monday, March 23, 2026 

Holiday - Friday, April 3, 2026 

Last Day of School - Thursday, May 21, 2026 

Teacher Workday - Friday, May 22, 2026 

Holiday - Monday, May 25, 2026 

Teacher Workday - Tuesday, May 26, 2026 



Days available for weather make-up in order of utilization / 

Días disponibles para recuperación de clases por orden 

●​ Banked day 

●​ Banked day 

●​ Banked day 

●​ Banked day 

●​ Banked day 

●​ Banked day 

●​ January 2  

●​ February 16 

●​ May 1 

●​ May 22 

In accordance with the NC Calendar Law, if the school district must close schools, the superintendent will 

update this calendar to provide additional days/time by using scheduled teacher workdays, banked 

hours of instruction*, or scheduled vacation days to meet legal requirements. If all other options are 

exhausted, holidays may be used for weather make up. 

* Hours accrued by schools over the required 1025 instructional hours. 

De acuerdo a lo establecido por la Ley de Calendarios de Carolina del Norte, el Superintendente 

actualizará este calendario deberá ser actualizado para proporcionar días/horas adicionales días 

laborables de los maestros, horas acumuladas de instrucción*, o días programados de vacaciones para 

cumplir con los requerimientos de ley. Si se terminan todas las demás opciones, se puede utilizar los días 

festivos como días de recuperación de clases debido al mal tiempo.  

* Horas acumuladas por las escuelas, por encima de las 1025 horas requeridas de instrucción.  

 

MORE INFORMATION / MÁS INFORMACIÓN  

www.wcpss.net/calendars  

http://www.wcpss.net/calendars
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